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R | RREE & E<
200 81.4 1 3
199 81.1

198 80.9 4 2
197 80.6 6 3
196 80.4 9 11
195 80. 1 20 4
194 79.8 24 11
193 79.6 35 9
192 79.3 44 18
191 79.1 62 14
190 78.8 76 217
189 78.6 103 22
188 78.3 125 48
187 78.1 173 48
186 77.8 221 52
185 77.5 273 45
184 77.3 318 60
183 77.0 378 63
182 76.8 441 712
181 76.5 513 63
180 76.3 576 102
179 76.0 678 106
178 75.8 784 107
177 75.5 891 119
176 75.2 1010 139
175 75.0 1149 144
174 T74.17 1293 141
173 74.5 1434 149
172 74.2 1583 173
171 74.0 1756 202
170 73.17 1958 181
169 73.5 2139 189
168 73.2 2328 214
167 72.9 2542 230
166 72.1 2772 245
165 72.4 3017 255
164 72.2 3272 257
163 71.9 3529 240
162 71.17 3769 289
161 71.4 4058 314
160 71.2 4372 315
159 70.9 4687 278
158 70.6 4965 317
157 70.4 5282 369
156 70.1 5651 369
155 69.9 6020 405
154 69.6 6425 3717
153 69.4 6802 424
152 69.1 7226 448
151 68.8 7674 441

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 68.6 8115 421
149 68.3 8536 441
148 68. 1 8977 624
147 67.8 9501 484
146 67.6 9985 516
145 67.3 10501 494
144 67.1 10995 546
143 66.8 11541 523
142 66.5 12064 503
141 66.3 12567 588
140 66.0 1315656 573
139 65.8 13728 580
138 65.5 14308 614
137 65.3 14922 579
136 65.0 156501 600
135 64.8 16101 628
134 64.5 16729 646
133 64.2 17375 665
132 64.0 18040 691
131 63.7 18731 674
130 63.5 19405 730
129 63.2 20135 700
128 63.0 20835 689
127 62.7 21524 729
126 62.5 22253 7166
125 62.2 23019 742
124 61.9 23761 752
123 61.7 24513 821
122 61.4 25334 8438
121 61.2 26182 805
120 60.9 26987 8438
119 60.7 27835 833
118 60. 4 28668 874
17 60.2 29542 851
116 59.9 30393 8438
115 59. 6 31241 837
114 59. 4 32078 911
113 59. 1 32989 933
112 58.9 33922 966
111 58. 6 34888 946
110 58. 4 356834 964
109 58.1 36798 989
108 57.9 37787 1033
107 57.6 38820 992
106 57.3 39812 1058
105 57.1 40870 1008
104 56.8 41878 979
103 56.6 42857 1086
102 56.3 43943 1091
101 56. 1 45034 1090

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.8 46124 1097
99 55.5 47221 1112
98 55.3 48333 1168
97 55.0 49501 1196
96 54.8 50697 1166
95 54.5 51863 1102
94 54.3 52965 1189
93 54.0 54154 1224
92 53.8 556378 1223
91 53.56 56601 1193
90 53.2 57794 1329
89 53.0 59123 1246
88 52.7 60369 1279
87 52.56 61648 1287
86 52.2 62935 1314
85 52.0 64249 1329
84 51.7 65578 1271
83 51.5 66849 1319
82 51.2 68168 1417
81 50.9 69585 1386
80 50.7 70971 1449
79 50. 4 72420 1402
78 50.2 73822 1408
17 49.9 75230 1449
76 49.7 76679 1438
75 49. 4 78117 1384
74 49.2 79501 1451
73 48.9 80952 1477
72 48. 6 82429 1438
71 48. 4 83867 1483
70 48 .1 85350 1466
69 47.9 86816 1586
68 47.6 88402 1522
67 47. 4 890924 1561
66 47. 1 91485 1594
65 46.9 93079 15756
64 46. 6 94654 1569
63 46. 3 96223 1556
62 46. 1 97779 1649
61 45. 8 99428 16256
60 45.6| 1010563 1649
59 45.3| 102702 1637
58 45. 1| 104339 1706
57 44.8| 106045 16356
56 44.6| 107680 1647
55 44.3| 109327 1672
54 44.0| 110999 17156
53 43.8| 112714 1652
52 43.5| 114366 1687
51 43.3| 1160563 1681

R | REME| B & A B
50 43.0| 117734 1728
49 42.8| 119462 1777
48 42.5| 121239 1783
47 42.3| 123022 1688
46 42.0| 124710 1749
45 41.7| 126459 1688
44 41.5| 128147 1793
43 41.2| 129940 17656
42 41.0| 131705 1699
41 40. 7| 133404 1778
40 40.5| 135182 1691
39 40.2| 136873 1671
38 39.9| 138544 1663
37 39.7| 140207 15691
36 39.4| 141798 15689
35 39.2| 143387 15606
34 38.9| 144893 156563
33 38.7| 146446 1496
32 38.4| 147942 1470
31 38.2| 149412 13569
30 37.9| 150771 1347
29 37.6| 1562118 1344
28 37.4| 153462 1261
217 37.1| 154723 1232
26 36.9| 1559565 1166
25 36.6| 1567121 1102
24 36.4| 158223 1063
23 36.1| 159286 9756
22 35.9| 160261 939
21 35.6| 161200 8567
20 35.3| 162057 785
19 35. 1| 162842 7417
18 34.8| 163589 651
17 34.6| 164240 5756
16 34.3| 164815 510
15 34.1| 1653256 461
14 33.8| 165786 388
13 33.6| 166174 294
12 33.3| 166468 292
11 33.0| 166760 246
10 32.8| 167006 187
9 32.5| 167193 159
8 32.3| 1673562 118

7 32.0| 167470 76
6 31.8| 167546 62
5 31.5| 167608 45
4 31.3| 1676563 32
3 31.0| 167685 22
2 30.7| 167707 25
1 30.5

0 30.2| 167732 59




